
DIM SUM 

Pork Pot Stickers Steamed or Fried 
Ginger-Soy Dipping Sauce 

Steamed Shrimp Dumplings 
Spicy Plum Sauce

Vegetable Spring Roll 
Sweet Chili Sauce

NOODLES FROM THE WOK

Singapore Noodles 
Rice Noodle, Shrimp, Roast Pork,  
Bean Sprouts, Yellow Curry

Peking Style Shrimp and Chicken 
Lo Mein Noodle, Shrimp, Chicken,  
Straw Mushrooms, Red Peppers

Beef Chow Fun 
Rice Noodle, Beef, Scallions,  
Bean Sprouts, Dark Soy Sauce

NOODLES IN BROTH

Char Siu with Rice Noodles 
Barbecue Chinese Pork, Flat Rice 
Noodle, Bok Choy, Scallions,  
Fried Shallots

Spicy Seafood Udon Noodle 
Seafood Broth, Shrimp, Squid, Crab, 
Octopus, Onion, Red Bell Pepper,  
Chili Powder

Glass Noodles with Chicken  
and Vegetables 
Rich Chicken Broth, Chicken,  
Shiitake Mushrooms, Carrot,  
Bamboo Shoots, Scallions

FRIED RICE

Vegetarian Fried Rice 
Sweet Peas, Straw Mushrooms,  
Onions, Lettuce, Egg, Scallions,  
Light Soy Sauce

Shrimp Fried Rice 
Shrimp, XO Sauce, Egg, Sweet Peas, 
Scallions, Fried Shallots

Combination Fried Rice 
Shrimp, Beef, Roast Pork,  
Egg, Chinese Cabbage,  
Bean Sprouts, Scallions

Desserts

Chilled Mango Pudding

Five Spice Chocolate Cake 
Sweet Ginger Sauce

QTY

Seat Server

$3.50

$3.75

$3.25

$4.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$5.50

$4.50

$3.50

$4.00

$4.25

$2.50

$2.50

If you have any type of food allergy, please advise your server before ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, seafood, shellfish, eggs,  
milk or poultry may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. 15258 epIC noodle 10/10


