



QTY	DIM SUM	
	Pork Pot Stickers Steamed or Fried Ginger-Soy Dipping Sauce	\$3.50
	Steamed Shrimp Dumplings Spicy Plum Sauce	\$3.75
	Vegetable Spring Roll Sweet Chili Sauce	\$3.25
	NOODLES FROM THE WOK	
	Singapore Noodles Rice Noodle, Shrimp, Roast Pork, Bean Sprouts, Yellow Curry	\$4.50
	Peking Style Shrimp and Chicken Lo Mein Noodle, Shrimp, Chicken, Straw Mushrooms, Red Peppers	\$5.00
	Beef Chow Fun Rice Noodle, Beef, Scallions, Bean Sprouts, Dark Soy Sauce	\$4.50
	NOODLES IN BROTH	
	Char Siu with Rice Noodles Barbecue Chinese Pork, Flat Rice Noodle, Bok Choy, Scallions, Fried Shallots	\$4.50
	Spicy Seafood Udon Noodle Seafood Broth, Shrimp, Squid, Crab, Octopus, Onion, Red Bell Pepper, Chili Powder	\$5.50
	Glass Noodles with Chicken and Vegetables	\$4.50
	Rich Chicken Broth, Chicken, Shiitake Mushrooms, Carrot, Bamboo Shoots, Scallions	
	FRIED RICE	
	Vegetarian Fried Rice Sweet Peas, Straw Mushrooms,	\$3.50
	Onions, Lettuce, Egg, Scallions, Light Soy Sauce	
	Shrimp Fried Rice	\$4.00
	Shrimp, XO Sauce, Egg, Sweet Peas, Scallions, Fried Shallots	
	Combination Fried Rice Shrimp, Beef, Roast Pork,	\$4.25
	Egg, Chinese Cabbage, Bean Sprouts, Scallions	
	DESSERTS	
	Chilled Mango Pudding	\$2.50
	Five Spice Chocolate Cake Sweet Ginger Sauce	\$2.50
	Seat Server	